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Cengage Learning 
5191 Natorp 
Boulevard 

5th Mason, Ohio 45040 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532

CodeHS 747 North LaSalle 500
Chicago, 
Illinois 

60654 Jeremy Keeshin bids@codehs.com 415-889-3376

Coder Kids, Inc. dba 
Ellipsis Education

PO Box 3462
Carmel, 
Indiana 

46082 Jennifer Golding jgolding@ellipsiseducation.com 317-659-5627 De Paul 
Kannamthanam

depaul@qubitsedu.com 302-520-3538

CompuScholar, Inc. 
980 Birmingham 
Road 

501-128 Alpharetta, 
Georgia

30004 Chris Yust chris.yust@compuscholar.com 866-866-2357

eDynamic Holdings LP 1256 Main Street 256
Southlake, 
Texas

76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 Lisa Rahn lisa@edynamiclearning.com 778-699-2071

Learning.com 9450 SW Gemini Dr 148343 Beaverton, 
Oregon

97008-
7105

Stephen Boyce salesops@learning.com 800-580-4640 Nicki Catallo ncatallo@learning.com 720-581-4946

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Columbus, 
Ohio

43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692

PEARSON
1900 East Lake 
Avenue 

Glenview, 
Illinois

60025 Leonard LaSacco beth_muniz@prehall.com 201-236-7193 Karen Penny karen.penny@pearson.com 617-921-0388

Seesaw Learning, Inc. 548 Market St 98963 San Francisco, 
California 

94104 Seesaw Learning purchasing@seesaw.me 415-870-4468

Skill Struck 826 Expressway Lane 816 Spanish Fork, 
Utah

84660 Nick Narayan NickN@SkillStruck.com 808-372-7178 Margie Stahl margiestahl@skillstruck.com 585-771-0824
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